CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Academic Calendar 2010-11
Pending CCC Board Approval

SUMMER TERM : 2010
ClassesiBiesingas L o ool alns sl DT Lot i P PRED it Monday, June 21
dependence Day Heliday (College closed) ... oo idoin it s Monday, July 5
Beoht-seckisesstonieids: o 0o T b Dy st Lol s Thursday, August 19

LaborDay Holiday (College elosed.... Lo ol il it Iy onday ,-September 6
Blevenmeel sesstomends. ..oha s s o D v ey s ! 'c/f{’”*j%September 9
FALL TERM 2010
BeSermeeaneals il i el o S . | [SepteriBEr|20-24
Cliassesilegin /o 0 0o AleVISU SO AN OE e, ‘e MOuday, September 27
Veterans® Day Holiday (College closed) ... bl ! ay, November 11
Thanksgiving Holiday (College closed) ................. 3 sNovember 25-26
(Wednesday evening classes, beginning at 4 p.m. or later, are can H /
Fatlalsenecke. i s Men e Ll SR aR e e . December 6-11

aturday, December 11
Friday, December 24
.Friday, December 31

WINTER TERM 2011
Classesbepiil.......... L4 cesssserenessenenen. Monday, January 3
Martin Luther King Jr. Holi ( BRosed) 0 i s Sl Monday January 17
Skillls Contest. «c.u s ue Y 4 Thursday, February 17
(Day classes cancelgd-atthe O-C. eni ng classes, beginning at 4 p.m. or later, will be held as scheduled.)
Finals week ........ Monday-Saturday, March 14-19
....... il Saturday, March 19
3 R b e NS B e TS March 21-25
SPRING< e ihie 2011
@lasselibopinedt g vl a i i e LR e ydieli R D g e Monday, March 28
Memorial Day Observance (College closed)............cocovimverivenorsinsesieions Monday, May 30
Fanalshoscel L orin e RS SO SR iy Bt ol e Sl e i Monday — Saturday, June 6-11
'GED & Adult High School Diploma Graduation Ceremony .................... Thursday, June 9
College Certificate & Degree Graduation Ceremony .............cocveueeveunennee.. Friday, June 10
Tepmicids. Jo bl Dhat s it il e AN s S e e Saturday, June 11
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